
S222 Bus 2,  AM Timetable From Aug 2021
1 Stop on Belmore between Denison & Dagmar ln 8.20am
2 Stop Hiscock & Ball 8.21am
3 Stop Hill St before Short st 8.22am
4 Stop George top of hill 8.23am
5 Stop Junee Public School 8.25am
6 Stop Commins & Waratah 8.26am
7 Stop on cox 8.27am
8 Stop Bus Shelter Bolton & Orr st 8.29am
9 Stop Cnr Boundary & Pitt st 8.30am

10 Stop cnr Boundary & Florence st 8.31am
11 Stop Boundary & Lillian st 8.32am
12 Stop Ridge St 8.33am
13 Stop Main st 8.34am
14 Stop Bus Shelter opposite Marquis st 8.35am
15 Stop cnr Regent & King st 8.36am
16 Stop cnr Gloucester & King st 8.38am
17 Stop cnr Duke & Marquis st 8.40am
18 Stop on Queen At Junee North School 8.44am
19 Stop at Junee High School 8.49am
20 Stop at Junee Public School 8.52am
21 Stop at St Joseph's School 8.55am

S222 Bus 2,  PM 
1 Stop Pickup Junee North School 3.22pm
2 Stop Prince & Illabo rd 3.23pm
3 Stop Duke & Marquis st 3.24pm
4 Stop Duke & Regent st 3.25pm
5 Stop King & Gloucester st 3.27pm
6 Stop King & Regent st 3.28pm
7 Stop Illabo rd & Marquis st 3.29pm
8 Stop Lillian & Main st 3.30pm
9 Stop Lillian & Boundary st 3.31pm

10 Stop Boundary & Cross st 3.32pm
11 Stop Boundary & Elizabeth st 3.33pm
12 Stop Boundary & Pitt st 3.33pm
13 Stop Bolton & Pitt st 3.34pm
14 Stop Bolton & Orr st 3.35pm
15 Stop Orr & Commins st 3.36pm
16 Stop Pickup Junee High School 3.38pm
17 Stop Dagmar & Lisgar st 3.39pm
18 Stop Hiscock & Ball st 3.40pm
19 Stop Top of hill,George st 3.42pm
20 Stop Harold & Thomas st 3.45pm
21 Stop Harold & Hammond St 3.46pm
22 Stop Percy & Robert st 3.47pm
23 Stop Beach & Wardle st 3.48pm
24 Stop Wardle & Clarence 3.49pm
25 Stop between Monte cristo & Kitchener st 3.52pm
26 Stop French & Anzac 3.54pm
27 Stop Junction st 3.56pm
28 Stop Bus Shelter (Caravan Park) 3.57pm
29 Stop Regent & Duke st 3.58pm
30 Stop Lillian & Mains st 4.00pm
31 Stop Boundary & Elizabeth st 4.02pm

Bus 1 and 2 Timetable shiftbats - Aug 2021


